Cisco Firepower 4100 Series
Appliances Datasheet
Router-switch.com 1
CONTENT
Content...................................................................................................................................................... 1
Overview.................................................................................................................................................... 2
Appearance................................................................................................................................................3
Detailed performance specifications and feature highlights.....................................................................3
Hardware specifications.............................................................................................................................6
Ordering information...............................................................................................................................10
Where to Buy........................................................................................................................................... 12
Sources.....................................................................................................................................................12
Contact Us
Tel: +1-626-239-8066 (USA) +852-3050-1066 / +852-3174-6166 /
Fax: +852-3050-1066 (Hong Kong)
Email: cisco@router-switch.com (Sales Inquiries)
ccie-support@router-switch.com (CCIE Technical Support)
Router-switch.com 2
OVERVIEW
The Cisco Firepower 4100 Series is a family of seven threat-focused NGFW security platforms. Their
throughput range addresses data center and internet edge use cases. They deliver superior threat
defense, at faster speeds, with a smaller footprint. Cisco Firepower 4100 Series supports
flow-offloading, programmatic orchestration, and the management of security services with RESTful
APIs. Network Equipment Building Standards (NEBS)-compliance is supported by the Cisco Firepower
4120 platform. The 4100 Series platforms can run either the Cisco ASA Firewall or Cisco Firepower
Threat Defense (FTD) software.
Table 1. Cisco Firepower 4100 Series summary:
Model Firewall NGFW NGIPS Interfaces Optional Interfaces
FPR-4110 35G 11G 15G 8 x SFP+ on-chassis 2 x NM’s: 1/10/40G,
FTW
FPR-4112 40G 12.5G 15G 8 x SFP+ on-chassis 2 x NMs: 1/10/40G,
FTW
FPR-4115 80G 26G 27G 8 x SFP+ on-chassis 2 x NMs: 1/10/40G,

● CNS13438 Class A
● EN300386
● TCVN7189
EMC: Immunity ● EN55024
● CISPR24
Router-switch.com 10
● EN300386
● KN24
● TVCN 7317
● EN-61000-4-2, EN-61000-4-3, EN-61000-4-4, EN-61000-4-5, EN-61000-4-6,
EN-61000-4-8, EN61000-4-11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 6. Ordering information
Product number Product description
Firewalls
FPR4110-AMP-K9 Cisco Firepower 4110 AMP Appliance. 1U. 2 x NetMod Bays
FPR4110-ASA-K9 Cisco Firepower 4110 ASA Appliance. 1U. 2 x NetMod Bays
FPR4110-ASA-K9-RF Cisco Firepwr4110ASA Appliance.1U.2xNetMod Bays REMANUFACTURED
FPR4110-NGFW-K9 Cisco Firepower 4110 NGFW Appliance. 1U. 2 x NetMod Bays
FPR4110-NGFW-K9-RF Cisco Firepower 4110 NGFW Appl.1U.2xNetMod Bays REMANUFACTURED
FPR4110-NGIPS-K9 Cisco Firepower 4110 NGIPS Appliance. 1U. 2 x NetMod Bays
FPR4110ASA-BUN-PR Cisco Firepower 4110 ASA Bundle Promotion
FPR4115-NGFW-K9 Cisco Firepower 4115 NGFW Appliance, 1U, 2 x NetMod Bays
FPR4120-AMP-K9 Cisco Firepower 4120 AMP Appliance. 1U. 2 x NetMod Bays
FPR4120-ASA-K9 Cisco Firepower 4120 ASA Appliance. 1U. 2 x NetMod Bays
FPR4120-NGFW-K9 Cisco Firepower 4120 NGFW Appliance. 1U. 2 x NetMod Bays
FPR4120-NGFW-K9-RF Cisco Firepower 4120 NGFW Appliance 1U. 2xNetModBays REMANUFACTURED
Router-switch.com 11
FPR4120-NGIPS-K9 Cisco Firepower 4120 NGIPS Appliance. 1U. 2 x NetMod Bays
FPR4140-AMP-K9 Cisco Firepower 4140 AMP Appliance. 1U. 2 x NetMod Bays
FPR4140-ASA-K9 Cisco Firepower 4140 ASA Appliance. 1U. 2 x NetMod Bays
FPR4140-NGFW-K9 Cisco Firepower 4140 NGFW Appliance. 1U. 2 x NetMod Bays
FPR4140-NGIPS-K9 Cisco Firepower 4140 NGIPS Appliance. 1U. 2 x NetMod Bays
FPR4150-AMP-K9 Cisco Firepower 4150 AMP Appliance. 1U. 2 x NetMod Bays
FPR4150-ASA-K9 Cisco Firepower 4150 ASA Appliance. 1U. 2 x NetMod Bays
FPR4150-BUN Cisco Firepower 4150 Master Bundle
FPR4150-NGFW-K9 Cisco Firepower 4150 NGFW Appliance. 1U. 2 x NetMod Bays
FPR4150-NGIPS-K9 Cisco Firepower 4150 NGIPS Appliance. 1U. 2 x NetMod Bays
License
L-FPR4K-ASA-BPU= Cisco Firepower 4100 Universal PLR ASA base license